y

4O 5

Week

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

WY/

+
R4

KANG CHIAO

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date
02/13-02/18

02/13 First Day of
Semester
02/18 Make up for
02/27

02/20-02/24
02/27-03/03

02/27-02/28 Peace
Memorial Day
03/04 PTC

03/06-03/10

03/13-03/17

03/20-03/25

03/25 Make up for
04/03

03/27-03/31
04/03-04/07

04/03-04/05
Children’s Day &
Tomb Sweeping
Day

04/10-04/14

04/17-04/21

04/24-04/28

05/01-05/05

05/08-05/12

05/15-05/19

05/22-05/26

05/29-06/02

06/05-06/09

06/12-06/17

06/17 Make up for
06/23

06/19-06/23
06/22-06/23 Dragon
Boat Festival

06/26-06/30
06/30 Last Day of
Semester

Unit

Unit 6:
Definition
Paragraphs

Unit 7:
Process
Paragraphs

Unit 8:
Opinion
Paragraphs

Unit 9:
Narrative
Paragraphs

Unit 10:
From Paragraphs
to Essays

2022-2023 Spring Semester

LA Syllabus
E705-E706

Grammar, Mechanics

Analyzing a
Definition Paragraph
Citing Exact Words
from a Source
Adjective Clauses
Sentence Variety

Analyzing a Process
Paragraph?
Sequencing and
Chronological Order
The Imperative
(Direct Commands)

International Department

Hsinchu Campus

Writing Practice

Writing Sentences
with Adjective
Clauses
Combining
Sentences

Writing a Definition
Paragraph

Use Sequence
Words and
Chronological
Order

Writing a Process
Paragraph

Midterm Exams

Analyzing an Opinion
Paragraph
Fact and Opinion
Topic Sentences for
Opinion Paragraphs
Word Forms and
Common Suffixes
Analyzing a Narrative
Paragraph
Identifying Parts of a
Narrative Paragraph
Simple Past and
Past Progressive
Analyzing and
Outlining an Essay
Different Kinds of
Essay Organization
Introduction
Paragraphs, Body
Paragraphs, and
Concluding
Paragraphs

Using Hooks
Effectively

Developing Ideas
for an Opinion
Paragraph

Writing an Opinion
Paragraph

Using Descriptive
Language to
Improve a
Narrative

Writing a Narrative
Paragraph

Doing an Essay
Outline
Writing an Essay

Final Exams

Website

Brainstorming
Ideas

e.g. One word
topics such as
love, respect, fear

Write a Process
Paragraph
e.g. A “How To”
Paragraph

Write an Opinion
Paragraph

e.g. Do young
children need their
own cell phones?

Write a Narrative
Paragraph

e.g. A Special
Event

o Write a Reflection

Paragraph



