

## 2022-2023 Spring Semester LA Syllabus E705-E706

## International Department Hsinchu Campus

Week	Date	Unit	Grammar, Mechanics	Writing Practice	Website
1	02/13-02/18 02/13 First Day of Semester 02/18 Make up for 02/27	Unit 6: Definition Paragraphs	Adjective Clauses	<ul> <li>Writing Sentences with Adjective Clauses</li> <li>Combining Sentences</li> <li>Writing a Definition Paragraph</li> </ul>	Brainstorming Ideas     e.g. One word topics such as love, respect, fear
2	02/20-02/24				
3	02/27-03/03 02/27-02/28 Peace Memorial Day 03/04 PTC				
4	03/06-03/10				
5	03/13-03/17				
6	03/20-03/25 03/25 Make up for 04/03	Unit 7: Process Paragraphs	<ul> <li>Analyzing a Process Paragraph?</li> <li>Sequencing and Chronological Order</li> <li>The Imperative (Direct Commands)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Use Sequence Words and Chronological Order</li> <li>Writing a Process Paragraph</li> </ul>	Write a Process     Paragraph     e.g. A "How To"     Paragraph
7	03/27-03/31				
8	04/03-04/07 04/03-04/05 Children's Day & Tomb Sweeping Day				
9	04/10-04/14				
10	04/17-04/21	Midterm Exams			
11	04/24-04/28	Unit 8: Opinion Paragraphs	<ul> <li>Analyzing an Opinion Paragraph</li> <li>Fact and Opinion</li> <li>Topic Sentences for Opinion Paragraphs</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Developing Ideas for an Opinion Paragraph</li> <li>Writing an Opinion Paragraph</li> </ul>	Write an Opinion     Paragraph     e.g. Do young     children need their     own cell phones?
12	05/01-05/05				
13	05/08-05/12		<ul><li>Opinion Paragraphs</li><li>Word Forms and Common Suffixes</li></ul>		
14	05/15-05/19	Unit 9: Narrative Paragraphs		Narrative	<ul> <li>Write a Narrative Paragraph e.g. A Special</li> </ul>
15	05/22-05/26				
16	05/29-06/02				
17	06/05-06/09	Unit 10: From Paragraphs to Essays	<ul> <li>Analyzing and Outlining an Essay</li> <li>Different Kinds of Essay Organization</li> <li>Introduction Paragraphs, Body Paragraphs, and Concluding Paragraphs</li> <li>Using Hooks Effectively</li> </ul>	<ul><li>Doing an Essay Outline</li><li>Writing an Essay</li></ul>	Write a Reflection Paragraph
18	06/12-06/17 06/17 Make up for 06/23				
19	06/19-06/23 06/22-06/23 Dragon Boat Festival				
20	06/26-06/30 06/30 Last Day of Semester	Final Exams			